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144 Bethlehem Rd,
Holly Hill, SC
29059, USA

$669,500

WELCOME HOME! This custom built 5 br, 3+ba brick home sets on over 2
acres in a country setting! Just a short drive to the Summerville/Charleston
area, this newly upgraded home boasts a reconfigured kitchen complete with
granite countertops & stainless steel appliances! New flooring, new paint, new
roof & more. Formal living & dining […]

Carol Vandyke

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 3629 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25005760 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 3629 sq ft Lot size, acres: 2.06 acres

Year built: 1993 Subdivision Name: Sunset Acres

County Or Parish: Orangeburg MLS Area Major: 84 - ORG - Lake Marion Area

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage

Security Features: Security System Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Brick, Vinyl Siding Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Well Patio & Porch Features: Front

Porch, Porch

Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Septic Tank

Spa Features: Hot Tub/Spa Exterior Features: Stoop

Door Features: Some Storm Door(s), Some Thermal
Door(s)

Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Some Storm Wnd/Doors, Some
Thermal Wnd/Doors

Cooling: Central Air, Other

Interior Features: Tray Ceiling(s), Garden Tub/Shower,
Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen, Family,
Formal Living, Separate Dining

Heating: Central, Propane

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl, Wood Fireplace Features: Family
Room, One, Wood Burning

Hidden Info



List Office MLS Id: 9212


